
RAMADHAAN 1440 LESSONS 
FROM THE NOBLE QURAN AND AUTHENTIC SUNNAH 
Classes taught by Moosaa Richardson at al-Masjid al-Awwal in Pittsburgh* 

# Date Session 1 Sunset Session 2 Eshaa Additional info 

1 Mon May 6 7:40 PM EDT 8:21 9:10 9:38 LIVE at 1MM & online 

2 Tue May 7 7:40 PM EDT 8:22 9:10 9:39 Pre-recorded, online 

3 Wed May 8 7:40 PM EDT 8:23 9:10 9:40 Pre-recorded, online 

4 Thu May 9 7:40 PM EDT 8:24 9:15 9:42 LIVE at 1MM & online 

5 Fri May 10 7:45 PM EDT 8:25 9:15 9:43 LIVE at 1MM & online 

6 Sat May 11 7:45 PM EDT 8:26 9:15 9:44 LIVE at 1MM & online 

7 Sun May 12 7:45 PM EDT 8:27 9:15 9:45 LIVE at 1MM & online 

8 Mon May 13 7:45 PM EDT 8:28 9:20 9:47 LIVE at 1MM & online 

9 Tue May 14 7:45 PM EDT 8:29 9:20 9:48 Pre-recorded, online 

10 Wed May 15 7:50 PM EDT 8:30 9:20 9:49 Pre-recorded, online 

11 Thu May 16 7:50 PM EDT 8:31 9:20 9:50 LIVE at 1MM & online 

12 Fri May 17 7:50 PM EDT 8:32 9:25 9:52 LIVE at 1MM & online 

13 Sat May 18 7:50 PM EDT 8:32 9:25 9:53 LIVE at 1MM & online 

14 Sun May 19 7:50 PM EDT 8:33 9:25 9:54 LIVE at 1MM & online 

15 Mon May 20 7:50 PM EDT 8:34 9:25 9:55 LIVE at 1MM & online 

16 Tue May 21 7:55 PM EDT 8:35 9:30 9:56 Pre-recorded, online 

17 Wed May 22 7:55 PM EDT 8:36 9:30 9:57 Pre-recorded, online 

18 Thu May 23 7:55 PM EDT 8:37 9:30 9:59 LIVE at 1MM & online 

19 Fri May 24 7:55 PM EDT 8:38 9:30 10:00 LIVE at 1MM & online 

20 Sat May 25 7:55 PM EDT 8:39 9:35 10:01 LIVE at 1MM & online 

21 Sun May 26 8:00 PM EDT 8:40 9:35 10:02 LIVE at 1MM & online 

22 Mon May 27 8:00 PM EDT 8:40 9:35 10:03 LIVE at 1MM & online 

23 Tue May 28 8:00 PM EDT 8:41 9:35 10:04 Pre-recorded, online 

24 Wed May 29 8:00 PM EDT 8:42 9:35 10:05 Pre-recorded, online 

25 Thu May 30 8:00 PM EDT 8:43 9:40 10:06 LIVE at 1MM & online 

26 Fri May 31 8:00 PM EDT 8:44 9:40 10:07 LIVE at 1MM & online 

27 Sat June 1 8:00 PM EDT 8:44 9:40 10:08 LIVE at 1MM & online 

28 Sun June 2 8:05 PM EDT 8:45 9:40 10:09 LIVE at 1MM & online 

29 Mon June 3 8:05 PM EDT 8:46 9:40 10:10 LIVE at 1MM & online 

30 Tue June 4 8:05 PM EDT 8:46 9:40 10:10 LIVE at 1MM & online 

 

*LIVE at 1MM most nights, except for Tuesdays and Wednesdays, as noted above. 

Purchase the workbook at your local Islamic bookstore or online at Amazon (click here). 

I N   S H A A '   A L L A H 

https://www.amazon.com/Ramadhaan-Lessons-Noble-Authentic-Sunnah/dp/1094801275/

